www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Moses Makinde - Left fullback

Date of birth: 15 Nov 1992 / 32 years old
Nationality: England
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English, Spanish, German
Last contract expired: 01 Jul, 2013
Height / Weight: 185 cm. / 84 kg.

o Left fullback (preferred)
o Left centerback

Position: o Left - winger

Foots: Left

Player profile: Metalul Resita Resita, Romania Liga Il February 2016- present VfB Auerbach Auerbach,
Germany Regonalliga Nordost July 2014-July 2015 Whitehawk FC Brighton, England
Conference South March 2014- July 2014 Carolina Railhawks Raleigh, NC NASL 2011-2013
North Carolina State University Raleigh, NC NCAA Division | 2010-2013

Other information: PLAYER CHARACTERISTICS ? Moses is a fast and versatile player who can play multiple

positions. His defensive qualities have allowed him to play both left back and center back
very efficiently. ? His defensive work rate and attacking creativity make him exceptional in
lonl situations. ? Moses’s height and vertical ability makes him a threat offensively and
an asset defensively. ? Moses is a left back that understands his primary job is to defend
and retain possession but his pace, technical ability,and timing allows him to join the

attack and be dangerous

Q CAREER

Since Club Contracts

Mar 2016 Metalul Resita CSM ( Romania) 26 Feb 2016 - 01 Jun 2016

Aug 2014 Auerbach ( Germany ) 04 Nov 2025 - 01 Jul 2015

Mar 2014 Whitehawk ( England ) 01 Jul 2013 - 22 Jul 2014

Apr 2018 Syrianska FC ( Sweden) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY


/profile/181054/moses_makinde

Season / Team / Comp

2020 / El Paso Locomotive FC / MLS Reserve

2019 / El Paso Locomotive FC / MLS Reserve

2019 / Tulsa Roughnecks / MLS Reserve

2019 / Tulsa Roughnecks / US Open Cup

2018 / Syrianska FC/ Division 1

2018 / Syrianska FC / Play-offs 2/3

2018/2019 / Syrianska FC / Svenska Cupen

2015/2016 / Metalul Resita CSM / Liga Il

2014/2015 / Auerbach / Regionalliga

2013/2014 / Whitehawk / Conference N/ S

-30'

245!

803"

71

1756'

25

90’

966'

435'

o'

11

21

11

11

H

12



	Moses Makinde - Left fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Metalul Reşiţa CSM ( Romania )
	Auerbach ( Germany )
	Whitehawk ( England )
	Syrianska FC ( Sweden )

	MATCH SUMMARY

