



Moses Makinde - Left fullback

15 Nov 1992 / 32 years old Date of birth: Nationality: England Represented by:



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English, Spanish, German
Last contract expired:	01 Jul, 2013
Height / Weight:	185 cm. / 84 kg.
Position:	 Left fullback (preferred) Left centerback Left - winger
Foots:	Left
Player profile:	Metalul Resita Resita, Romania Liga II February 2016- present VfB Auerbach Auerbach, Germany Regonalliga Nordost July 2014-July 2015 Whitehawk FC Brighton, England Conference South March 2014- July 2014 Carolina Railhawks Raleigh, NC NASL 2011-2013 North Carolina State University Raleigh, NC NCAA Division I 2010-2013
Other information:	PLAYER CHARACTERISTICS ? Moses is a fast and versatile player who can play multiple positions. His defensive qualities have allowed him to play both left back and center back very efficiently. ? His defensive work rate and attacking creativity make him exceptional in 1on1 situations. ? Moses's height and vertical ability makes him a threat offensively and an asset defensively. ? Moses is a left back that understands his primary job is to defend and retain possession but his pace, technical ability, and timing allows him to join the attack and be dangerous

CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Mar 2016	Metalul Reșița CSM (Romania)	26 Feb 2016 - 01 Jun 2016
Aug 2014	Auerbach (Germany)	20 Jul 2025 - 01 Jul 2015
Mar 2014	Whitehawk (England)	01 Jul 2013 - 22 Jul 2014
Apr 2018	Syrianska FC (Sweden)	No professional contracts found for this club



Season / Team / Comp	۲	E	Т	7	7	В	۲	٠	<u> ا</u>	۲
2020 / El Paso Locomotive FC / MLS Reserve		5	0	5	0	8	0	0	0	0
2019 / Tulsa Roughnecks / MLS Reserve		11	9	2	3	0	0	0	0	0
2019 / El Paso Locomotive FC / MLS Reserve		8	2	6	0	8	0	1	0	0
2019 / Tulsa Roughnecks / US Open Cup	71'	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2018 / Syrianska FC / Division 1	1756'	21	19	2	1	6	2	2	0	0
2018 / Syrianska FC / Play-offs 2/3	25'	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Syrianska FC / Svenska Cupen	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Metalul Reșița CSM / Liga II	966'	11	11	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Auerbach / Regionalliga	435'	11	4	7	1	12	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Whitehawk / Conference N / S	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0